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Umag, Croatia 
 

 

 

Name First name Birth date Nation 

Main Draw       

Finals U 09 boys 

   1 McDonald Niels 2008 Germany 

2 Bergomi Alex 2008 Switzerland 

3 Suljic Svit 2009 Slovenia 

3 Wagenknecht Viggo 2008 Germany 

Finals U 09 girls 

   1 Plosnik Ela 2008 Slovenia 

2 Depesova Sona 2008 Slovakia 

3 Alvarez Fernandez Iris 2008 Spain 

3 Dobric Marta 2008 Croatia 

Finals U 10 boys 

   1 Sickenberger Tom 2007 Germany 

2 Keoni Puig 2007 Spain 

3 Danova Federico 2007 Italy 

3 Santamarta Andres 2007 Spain 

Finals U 10 girls 

   1 Pohle Victoria 2007 Germany 

2 Ridan Ivona 2007 Croatia 

3 Noascon Fragno Alice 2007 Italy 

3 Jaeger Hafez Hannah 2007 Spain 

Finals U 11 boys 

   1 Segado Rafael 2006 Spain 

2 Freitas José Pedro 2006 Portugal 

3 Martin Melo Ausias 2006 Spain 

3 Simmen Janis 2006 Switzerland 

Finals U 11 girls 

   1 Daems Josy 2006 Germany 

2 Nijkamp Rose Marie 2006 Netherlands 

3 Charvatova Nela 2006 Czech Republic 

3 Braidy Maria 2006 Libanon 

Finals U 12 boys 

   1 Pazdera Marek 2005 Czech Republic 

2 Burger Mick 2005 Germany 

3 Facek Jan 2005 Czech Republic 

3 Welter Tom 2005 Germany 



 

Finals U 12 girls 

   1 Petkovic Anja 2005 Serbia 

2 Stojanovic Leontina 2005 Slovenia 

3 Cindric Rebeka 2005 Croatia 

3 Rinman Lisen 2005 Sweden 

Finals U 13 boys 

   1 Lungu Mihai-Viorel 2004 Romania  

2 De Los Rios Andres 2004 Spain 

3 de Visser Timo 2004 Netherlands 

3 Bossi Alessandro 2004 Italy 

Finals U 13 girls 

   1 McDonald Alexandra 2004 Great Britain 

2 Kuksina Kristina 2004 Russia  

3 Boix Molla Meritxell 2004 Spain 

3 Bijelic Antonija 2004 Germany 

Finals U 14 boys 

   1 De La Riva Bueno Pedro 2003 Spain 

2 Matossian Jules 2003 Spain 

3 Hammes Tim 2003 Germany 

3 Stanford Benjamin 2003 Great Britain 

Finals U 14 girls 2003 

   1 Thornicroft Islay 2003 Great Britain 

2 Altmaier Evelyn 2003 Germany 

3 Bugaienko Margaryta 2003 Ukraine 

Finals U 16 girls 2001, 2002 

   1 de Hoek Anouk 2001 Netherlands 

2 Rescia Eleonora 2002 Italy 

3 Simovic Andrijana 2002 Serbia 

Finals U 16 boys 

   1 Pérez Bascón Francisco Jesús 2001 Spain 

2 Guimera Garcia Gerard 2002 Spain 

3 Cohen Hod 2002 Israel 

3 Perez Wienese Jarmo 2001 Spain 

Consolation       

Cons U 09 boys 

   1 Kukrika Matej 2008 Croatia 

2 Pordan Stéphane 2008 Luxemburg 

Cons U 09 girls 

   1 Yemshanova Mariya 2008 Ukraine 

2 Sachenko Kristina 2008 Germany 

Cons U 10 boys 

   1 Poklemba Filip 2007 Slovakia 

2 Kosinski Filip 2007 Poland 

Cons U 10 girls 

   



 

1 Tomeljak Niki 2007 Croatia 

2 Camarda Celina Chiara 2007 Germany 

Cons U 11 boys 

   1 Diaz Ruiz Carlos 2006 Spain 

2 Kalberg Milan 2006 Germany 

Cons U 11 girls 

   1 Steiner Valentina 2006 Germany 

2 Di Noto Luna 2006 Spain 

Cons U 12 boys 

   1 Santomauro Lorenzo Ariel 2005 Italy 

2 Tebaldini Giorgio 2005 Italy 

Cons U 12 girls 

   1 Björk June 2005 Sweden 

2 Harari Shavit 2005 Israel 

Cons U 13 boys 

   1 Serra Luca 2004 Italy 

2 Dzielo Marcel 2004 Poland 

Cons U 13 girls 

   1 Barth Mandy 2004 Germany 

2 Nieto Juliana 2004 USA 

Cons U 14 boys 

   1 Yzhaki Daniel 2003 Israel 

2 Cuceu Andrei 2003 Romania  

Cons U 16 boys 

   1 Cupaiuolo Nico 2002 Germany 

2 Sülzle Dominik 2002 Germany 

Doubles         

Doubles U 10 boys 

   1 Santamarta Andres 2007 Spain 

 

Keoni Puig 2007 Spain 

2 Sickenberger Tom 2007 Germany 

 

Stockmann Jannik 2007 Germany 

Doubles U 10 girls 

   1 Camarda Celina Chiara 2007 Germany 

 

Pohle Victoria 2007 Germany 

2 Alvarez Fernandez Iris 2008 Spain 

 

Depesova Sona 2008 Slovakia 

Doubles U 12 boys 

   1 Facek Jan 2005 Czech Republic 

 

Pazdera Marek 2005 Czech Republic 

2 Segado Rafael 2006 Spain 

 

Martin Melo Ausias 2006 Spain 

Doubles U 12 girls 

   1 Björk June 2005 Sweden 



 

 

Rinman Lisen 2005 Sweden 

2 Daems Josy 2006 Germany 

 

Eifert Hannah 2006 Germany 

Doubles U 14 boys 

   1 Cuceu Andrei 2003 Romania  

 

Lungu Mihai-Viorel 2004 Romania  

2 Hammes Tim 2003 Germany 

 

Schächer Moritz 2003 Germany 

Doubles U 14 girls 

   1 Bijelic Antonija 2004 Germany 

 

Barth Mandy 2004 Germany 

2 McDonald Alexandra 2004 Great Britain 

 

Thornicroft Islay 2003 Great Britain 

Doubles U 16 boys 

   1 Perez Wienese Jarmo 2001 Spain 

 

Pérez Bascón Francisco Jesús 2001 Spain 

2 Guimera Garcia Gerard 2002 Spain 

 

Prados Alejandro 2001 Spain 

Doubles U 16 girls 

   1 de Hoek Anouk 2001 Netherlands 

 

Rescia Eleonora 2002 Italy 

2 Hrabovska Laura 2001 Slovakia 

 

Miruna Iosub 2002 Romania  

 

 

 

TEAM COMPETITION WINNER 

 

GERMANY 


